COURSES OFFERED

COMMAUNICATIVE & SOFT SKILLS EDUCATION

IS

» Course

DIPLOMA IN PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

DIPLOMA IN COMMUNICATION SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
DIPLOMA IN PERSONALITY TRAINER

DIPLOMA IN COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINER
DIPLOMA IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP TRAINER

Duration

1YEAR
1YEAR
1YEAR
1YEAR
1YEAR
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